PRINT DATE 1/09/95

GRANTOR
/GRANTEE

WURM, CHARLES P, ESTATE
MCCLELLAND, MARY ELLEN, ETAL

WURM, CHARLES P, ESTATE
PILTAVER, BARBARA, ETAL

WURM, CHARLES P, ESTATE
WURM, ‘CHARLES P, JR, ETAL

WURM,; CHARLES P, ESTATE

WURM, THOMAS P, ETAL

WUSS0W, RALPH WALTER, ETAL

FULLER, PHILLIS M

YATES, ELMER LEE, ESTATE
FELDMAN, RAY C, JR, ETAL

YATES, ELMER LEE, ESTATE
MCNALLY, THOMAS, ETAL

YATES, ELMER LEE, ESTATE

MDODY, TAMMY, ETAL

YATES, ELMER LEE, ESTATE

YATES, LEONARD R

YELLOW RIVER CRANBERRY CO, £TAL
MATHEWS, MAURICE J (BARBARA L)

YELLOW RIVER CRANBERRY CO, ETAL
NORTHLAND CRANBERRIES, INC

YELLOW RIVER CRANBERRY COMPANY
FIRSTAR BANK WISCONSIN RAPIDS, NA

YELLOW RIVER CRANBERRY COMPANY
FIRSTAR BANK WISCONSIN RAPIDS, NA

YORK, HELEN J & JOHN A
WISCONSIN BELL, INC

YORK, JOHN A & HELEN .J
WISCONSIN BELL, INC

YOSS, LILA ¥ (RONALD R)

NECEDAH BANR

DOCUMENT 2
/VOL-PAGE

325482
422-029

3254828
422-029

3254824
422-029

3254820
422-029

3244714
419-200

3250638
420-584

3250634
420-584

325063
420-584

325563
420-187

3224058
413-295

3259528
423-353

324132
418-212

324871
420-~-231

3258884
423-238

325888
423-238

3221274
412-381

REC. FEE

TRANS FEE

12,00

12.00

12,00

12.00

10.00

84.00

12.00

12,00

10.00

EX-11

i2.00

EX-03

30.00

18.00

18.00

12.00

12.00

14,00

DATE
/TIME

8/17/94
300

8/17/94
300

8/17/94
300

8/17/94
300

6716794
330

7/25/94
1000

1725794
1000

1/25/94
1000

8722794
200

2/01/94
1000

9/13/94
400

5/27/94
915

1/11/94
245

9/12/94
1015

Q/12/94
1015

1/13/94
830

SRANTOR ALPHA LIST
1701/94 TO 12/31/94

INSTRUMENT
/RETURNED TO

ORDER
ONCHUCK Law OFFICE

ORDER
ONCHUCK LaW OFFICE

ORDER
ONCHUCK LAW OFFICE

DRIER
ONCHUCK LAW OFFICE

Wh
JUNEAU COUNTY TITLE

ORDER
VIETH & FELDMAN

ORBER
VIETH & FELDMAN

ORDER
VIETH & FELDMAN

PER REP DEED
VIETH & FELDMAN

Wb
ATTY NICHOLAS BRAZEAU

uh
HRAZEAU, PDTTER, ETAL

MTG
FIRSTAR BANK WI RAPIDS

MTG
FIRGTAR BANK

EASEMENT
KAMTEL

EASEMENT
KAMTEL

NTG
NECEDAH BANK

RETURN
DATE

8/18/94
8/18/94
8/18/94
8/18/94
&/17/94
1/26/94
1/26/794
7}26/94
8/23/94
2/02/94
9/15/94
S5/31/94
7/12/94
9/13/94
9/13/94

1714/94

DESCRIPTION

PT SE SE

PT SE SE

PT SE SE

PT SE St

SW SE

10T 1, 3 C5M 144, BEING PT SE SU,

& THAT PT NE NW N OF SAND ROAD

LOT 1. 3 CSH 144. BEING FT SE SW,
& THAT PT NE NW N OF SAND ROAD

LOT 1. 3 C5M 144+ BEING PT SE SW.
& THAT PT NE NW N OF SAND ROAD

LOT 1. 3 C5M 144, BEING PT SE SW,

& THAT PT NE M4, N OF SAND ROAD

PTHNUNW&PTE 172 W

SEE RECORD

SEE RECORD

SEE RECORD

PT LOT 34 ASSESSOR FLAT NO 2

PT LOT 34 ASSESSOR PLAT NO 2

PT & CSM 48, BEING PT W 1/2 SE

SEC 28

5EC 28

SEC 28

SEC 28

PAGE

SEC. TOWN RANGE MUN

10

10

10

10

22

33

33

33

00

00

18

16

16

16

16

15

16

16

16

16

19

00

00

00

00

00

18

4

16T

TGT

T6T

T6T

TBL

TBL

TBL

TLB

TAR

CNL

CNL

TNE

972



GRANTOR ALFHA LIST
1701794 TO 12/31/94

PRINY DATE 1/0%/95 PAGE 593

GRANTOR DOCUMENT & REC: FEE DATE INSTRUMENT RETURN DESCRIPTION
/GRANTEE /VOL-FAGE TRANS FEE /TIME /RETURNED TO DATE SECs TOWN RANGE MUN

YOSS, RONALD R (LILA M) 322127 14.00 1/13/94 MTG PT & CSM 48, BEING PT W 1/2 SE

NECEUDAH BANK 412-381 830 NECEDAH BANK 1714794 18 18 3 TNE
YOST, JAMES W (RAE ANNE) 322389 22,00 1/31/94 HYG LOT 19, CASTLE ROCK ESTATES

#&I MORTGAGE CORP 413-254 300 JUNEAU COUNTY TITLE 2/01/94 0w 00 0 T6T
YOST, RAE ANNE (JAMES W) 32238%4 22,00 1731794 MTG LOT 19. CASTLE ROCK ESTATES

MéI MORTGAGE CORP 413-254 300 JUNEAU COUNTY TITLE 2/01/94 W »w 0 T6T
YURGAITIS, SIMONE R 326879 10,00 11/715/94 WD PT LOT 3. VOL 2 CSM 243, BEING PT SW SE,

BARRETTE, SUSAN E 426-022 15.00 150 HEARTLAND TITLE 11/16/94 SE s 17 14 TKL
YUSTEN, COLLEEN M (ROBERT .1 3245094 12,00 6/20/94 H1G - NY SH

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK, FSB 419—2333 : 930 FIRST FINANCIAL BANK 6/721/94 08 2 5 TAR
YUSTEN, ROBERT J (COLLEEN M) 324509 12,00 6/20/94 NTG N 5U

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK, FSB 419-2463 930 FIRGT FINANCIAL BANK 6/21/94 0 2 S TAR
ZABLOUDIL, CHERYL A (GREGORY M) 3219794 24,00 1703/94 MTG PT N SU

M & I COMMUNITY FIRST BANK 412-065 1120 JUNEAU COUNTY TITLE 1/04/94 2 18 3 TNE
ZABIL.OUDIL, GREGORY M (CHERYL A) 321979 24,00 1703794 ‘HTG. PT NE 84

M & I COMMUNITY FIRST BANK 412-065 1120 JUNEAU COUNTY TITLE 1704794 2 18 3 TNE
ZAFT, GEORGE J (VICKI S) 324390 12,00 6/713/94 NTG 3 1/2 OF PARCEL 2. VOL 4 CSM 19y BEING

ASSNCIATES' FINANCIAL SERVICES CO 419-049 215 JUNEAU COUNTY TITLE 6/14/94 PT SE NU & PT S NE »d» 20 4 TAR
ZAFT, VICKI S (GEORGE J) 3243904 12,00 6/13/94 MTG 5 1/2 OF PARCEL 2, VOL 4 CSM 19. BEING

ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERVICES CO 419-04% 215 JUNEAU COUNTY TITLE 6/14/94 PT SE NW & PT S NE I 20 4 TAR
ZAJAC, SALLY K, ESTATE 326385 12,00 10/11/94 PER REP DEED NU Ny

ZIEBELL, DAVID K (.JDANNE) 424-484 63.00 1255 DAVID ZIEBELL 10/12/94 27 18 4 TNE
ZAJAC, SALLY K, ESTATE 3263854 12,00 10/11/94 PER REP DEED N NW

ZIEBELL, JOANNE (DAVID K) 424-484 63.00 1235 DAVID ZIEBELL 10/12/94 27 18 4 TN
ZANTER, SANDRA K (THOMAS J) 325428A 24,00 8/15/94 MTG PT SW NW

NORWEST MORTGAGE, INC 421-4633 120 HEARTLAND TITLE 8/16/94 05 15 2 TRL
ZANTER, THOMAS J (SANDRA K) 325428 24,00 8/15/94 MTG PT oW NU

NORWEST MORTGAGE, INC 421~433 120 HEARTLAND TITLE 8/16/794 05 15 2 TRL
ZEIEN, MARY JO (MICHAEL) 32734464 10,00 12/16/94 WD LOTS 11 & 12, VOL 2 CSM 159, BEING PT

HEINTZ, JOSEPH F 420-335 49,50 230 JUNEAU COUNTY TITLE 12/19/94 SE 54 04 17 4 TGT
ZEIEN, MICHAEL (MARY JO) 327346 i0.00 12/16/94 Wh LOTS 11 & 12. VOL 2 CSM 159. BEING PT

HEINTZ, JOSEPH F 427-335 49.50 230 JUNEAU COUNTY TITLE 12/19/94 SE S 04 17 4 T6T



